5 Junho 2021

CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava —A
e — e —

ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

7A 05706/2021 15:48 ..- .
Qualificacao . ....

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:41.045 +0.909 14:40:28.945
(145) RAFAEL SANTOS 6 1:41.580 +1.444 14:42:10.525
1 1:38.255 +7.547 14:33:57.187 7 1:40.998 +0.862 14:43:51.523
2 1:34.002 +3.294 14:35:31.189 8 1:40.136 - 14:45:31.659
3 1:34.023 +3.315 14:37:05.212
4 1:33.641 +2.933 14:38:38.853 (128) LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVES FERREIRA
5 1:32.951 +2.243 14:40:11.804 1 1:51.924 +11.259 14:31:47.395
6 1:30.955 +0.247 14:41:42.759 2 1:42.503 +1.838 14:33:29.898
7 1:.30.708 - 14:43:13.467 3 1:42.948 +2.283 14:35:12.846
4 1:41.956 +1.291 14:36:54.802
(126) LUCAS DEZERO 5 1:41.112 +0.447 14:38:35.914
1 1:55.234 +24.183 14:33:53.464 6 1:41.146 +0.481 14:40:17.060
2 1:38.170 +7.119 14:35:31.634 7 1:40.665 - 14:41:57.725
3 1:34.497 +3.446 14:37:06.131 8 1:41.598 +0.933 14:43:39.323
4 1:32.986 +1.935 14:38:39.117 9 1:41.654 +0.989 14:45:20.977
5 1:46.364 +15.313 14:40:25.481
6 131051 N 14:41:56.532 (118) HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTANA
1 1:50.725 +9.235 14:32:36.949
(134) MARIO SALLES NETO 2 1:42.400 +0.910 14:34:19.349
1 1:39.770 +5.443 14:32:42.982 3 1:41.490 | - 14:36:00.839
2 1:37.928 +3.601 14:34:20.910
3 134327 N 14:35:55.237 (150) RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES
4 1:35.914 +1.587 14:37:31.151 1 1:48.533 +6.918 14:31:52.902
5 1:34.783 +0.456 14:39:05.934 2 1:43.446 +1.831 14:33:36.348
6 1:35.163 +0.836 14:40:41.097 3 1:43.535 +1.920 14:35:19.883
7 2:06.629 +32.302 14:42:47.726 4 1:42.831 +1.216 14:37:02.714
5 1:41.678 +0.063 14:38:44.392
(139) PAULO DE TARSO MELO DO AMARAL - JOE KING 6 1:43.483 +1.868 14:40:27.875
1 1:46.568 +10.791 14:31:40.260 7 1:41.615 - 14:42:09.490
2 1:38.245 +2.468 14:33:18.505 8 1:42.275 +0.660 14:43:51.765
3 1:37.915 +2.138 14:34:56.420
4 1:38.142 +2.365 14:36:34.562
5 1:37.676 +1.899 14:38:12.238
6 1:37.476 +1.699 14:39:49.714
7 1:35.999 +0.222 14:41:25.713
8 1:35.777 - 14:43:01.490
(103) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
1 1:49.806 +12.532 14:31:50.022
2 1:39.186 +1.912 14:33:29.208
3 1:37.417 +0.143 14:35:06.625
4 1:37.274 - 14:36:43.899
5 1:37.832 +0.558 14:38:21.731
(121) JEFFERSON BEZERRA
1 1:55.533 +16.563 14:33:54,573
2 1:42.324 +3.354 14:35:36.897
3 1:40.864 +1.894 14:37:17.761
4 1:39.736 +0.766 14:38:57.497
5 1:40.004 +1.034 14:40:37.501
6 1:39.538 +0.568 14:42:17.039
7 1:38.970 - 14:43:56.009
(120) ITALO SANT'ANNA
1 1:46.515 +6.608 14:32:49.234
2 1:42.543 +2.636 14:34:31.777
3 1:42.255 +2.348 14:36:14.032
4 1:42.134 +2.227 14:37:56.166
5 1:41.172 +1.265 14:39:37.338
6 1:39.907 - 14:41:17.245
(124) KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
1 1:44.410 +4.274 14:33:44.500
2 1:40.321 +0.185 14:35:24.821
3 1:41.358 +1.222 14:37:06.179
4 1:41.721 +1.585 14:38:47.900
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